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NEW SERVICES TO OFFER
Applied behavioral analysis (ABA)

and occupational therapy (OT)

are needed services often

requested by the families we

work with. 

We are happy to announce a new

partnership with The Learning Tree

to offer ABA therapy here on-site at

Easterseals!

TAKE NOTE
LILLIE LEAPS CAMP

BEGINS JULY 23RD    

CNA CLASSES  BEGIN

AUGUST 6TH 

PEDIATRIC O .T .

SCHEDULING

APPOINTMENTS NOW 

OPEN HOUSE  TO TAKE

PLACE THE END OF

AUGUST 

SAVE -THE -DATE !    

WALK -N -ROLL

FUNDRAISER OCTOBER

13!  REGISTER &  DONATE

AT CROWDRISE .COM .  

P A G E  1

 THE NEW LOOK OF 
EASTERSEALS

Easterseals Central Alabama has

a new building in a new location

with a new logo and we couldn't

be more excited!   

We think this new overall look

better reflects the vibrant passion

we have for the work we do.  

We are now located at: 

2185 Normandie Drive 

Montgomery, AL   36111 

Directly behind our old building. 

In addition to the ABA services, we

are also happy to announce that

starting the end of August 2018, we

will also be offering pediatric OT!   

To learn more about ABA through

The Learning Tree, please contact

them at 205.718.9519. 

To schedule an appointment for OT,

please contact us at 334.288.0240! 
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CRAWFISH BOIL RESULTS
Breaking records once again, the Annual Autism Crawfish

Boil was a HUGE success raising just over $50,000! 

Despite the unfavorable weather, people came out to dance,

eat, drink and enjoy all the fun the boil had to offer.  All to

support ESCA!   



2016-2017 ANNUAL REPORT 
We publish an annual report to offer transparency to those we serve as well as our donors.

Revenue 

Special Events 

Contributed Income 

Government Grants 

Program Services 

Sales to the Public 

Rent Income 

In-Kind Contributions 

United Way Income 

Miscellaneous Income 

Total Revenue

Program Expenses 

Employment Services 

Autism and Speech Services 

SCSEP 

ASL Program Services 

Other Direct Services 

Total Program Expenses 

Fundraising & Management Expenses 

Fundraising 

Management and general expenses 

Total Fundraising &  

Management Expenses

INDIVIDUALS SERVED 
BY PROGRAM

EMPLOYMENT SERVICES          281  

VOCATIONAL EVALUATION     263  

CNA     36  

PROJECT SEARCH     12  

ASD CLINIC     11  

RESPITE CARE     39  

SPEECH THERAPY    419  

INTERPRETER SERVICES     138  

SCSEP     190  

LD EVALUATIONS     60  

CARE PROJECT     643  

SATISFACTION 
SURVEY

W E  W A N T  T O  H E A R  F R O M  
Y O U !    

T A K E  O U R

P L E A S E  V I S I T  O U R  
W E B S I T E  A T  
E A S T E R S E A L S C A . O R G  
T O  L E T  U S  K N O W  
H O W  W E ' R E  D O I N G !

C O N N E C T  W I T H  U S !

Easterseals Central Alabama - 2185 Normandie Drive, Montgomery, AL  36111 - 334.288.0240 - eastersealsca.org

$20,601 

$76,675 

$3,689,070 

$750,533 

$4,062 

$99,107 

$532,338 

$105,508 

$23,816 

$5,303,982

$708,818 

$455,697 

$1,152,152 

$301,740 

$2,095,582 

$4,713,989 

$35,168 

$406,479 

$441,647


