# EASTERSEALS CENTRAL ALABAMA NEWSLETTER

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet$ 

#### SUMMER 2018

## THE NEW LOOK OF EASTERSEALS

Easterseals Central Alabama has a new building in a new location with a new logo and we couldn't be more excited!

2185 Normandie Drive Montgomery, AL 36111 Directly behind our old building.

We are now located at:

We think this new overall look better reflects the vibrant passion we have for the work we do.



# NEW SERVICES TO OFFER

Applied behavioral analysis (ABA) and occupational therapy (OT) are needed services often requested by the families we work with.

We are happy to announce a new partnership with The Learning Tree to offer ABA therapy here on-site at

Easterseals!



In addition to the ABA services, we are also happy to announce that starting the end of August 2018, we will also be offering pediatric OT!

To learn more about ABA through The Learning Tree, please contact them at 205.718.9519.

To schedule an appointment for OT, please contact us at 334.288.0240!

# CRAWFISH BOIL RESULTS



Breaking records once again, the Annual Autism Crawfish Boil was a HUGE success raising just over \$50,000!

Despite the unfavorable weather, people came out to dance, eat, drink and enjoy all the fun the boil had to offer. All to support ESCA!



### easterseals



LILLIE LEAPS CAMP BEGINS JULY 23RD

**CNA CLASSES** BEGIN AUGUST 6TH

**PEDIATRIC O.T.** SCHEDULING APPOINTMENTS NOW

OPEN HOUSE TO TAKE PLACE THE END OF AUGUST

SAVE-THE-DATE! **WALK-N-ROLL** FUNDRAISER OCTOBER 13! REGISTER & DONATE AT CROWDRISE.COM.



### 2016-2017 ANNUAL REPORT

We publish an annual report to offer transparency to those we serve as well as our donors.

#### Revenue

Special Events	\$20,601
Contributed Income	\$76,675
Government Grants	\$3,689,070
Program Services	\$750,533
Sales to the Public	\$4,062
Rent Income	\$99,107
In-Kind Contributions	\$532,338
United Way Income	\$105,508
Miscellaneous Income	\$23,816
Total Revenue	\$5,303,982

### **Program Expenses**

Employment Services	\$708,818	
Autism and Speech Services	\$455,697	
SCSEP	\$1,152,152	
ASL Program Services	\$301,740	
Other Direct Services	\$2,095,582	
Total Program Expenses	\$4,713,989	
Fundraising & Management Expenses		
Fundraising	\$35,168	
Management and general expenses	\$406,479	
Total Fundraising &		
Management Expenses	\$441,647	

### INDIVIDUALS SERVED BY PROGRAM

EMPLOYMENT SERVICES 281 VOCATIONAL EVALUATION 263 CNA 36 PROJECT SEARCH 12 ASD CLINIC 11 RESPITE CARE 39 SPEECH THERAPY 419 INTERPRETER SERVICES 138 SCSEP 190 LD EVALUATIONS 60 CARE PROJECT 643 WE WANT TO HEAR FROM

TAKE OUR

## SATISFACTION SURVEY

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT EASTERSEALSCA.ORG TO LET US KNOW HOW WE'RE DOING!

SERQUEST

**LEARNING CENTER** 

LIVE UNITED

Way 🕓

United

**CONNECT WITH US!** 

hank

404

PAR



Easterseals Central Alabama - 2185 Normandie Drive, Montgomery, AL 36111 - 334.288.0240 - eastersealsca.org